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Pl

Name

Damen (9)

Enborg Anna

OC Miinchen

Schoéps Vanessa

OLV Landshut
Diinzinger Nora

OLV Landshut
Schwendemann Mona
OLV Landshut
Schoéps Sabrina

OLV Landshut
Souckova Alzbeta
DAV Sektion Karpaten

Nakonechna Oleksandra

OLV Steinberg
Eid Christina
OLV Landshut
Schéps Anke
OLV Landshut

Herren (13)

10

1

12

13

Enborg Andreas
OC Miinchen
Hergert Alexander
OLV Landshut
Lukacs Vilhelm
OLV Landshut
Natho Ronny

OC Miinchen
Nakonechnyi Dmytro
OLV Steinberg
Pysarchuk Valerii
OC Miinchen
Kozhevnikov Arist
OC Miinchen
Ciobanu Alexandru
DAV Sektion Karpaten
Diinzinger Jonas
OLV Landshut
Blaschke Markus
OLV Landshut

Eid Tobias

OLV Landshut
Marquardt Tom
OLV Landshut
Siefken Rolf

OLG Regensburg

Kids (10)

AK

AK

Schorr Simon
OLV Landshut
Eid Severin

OLV Landshut
Enborg Malte
OC Miinchen
Kozhevnikov Alexander
OC Miinchen
Marquardt Anton
OLV Landshut
Pysarchuk Yehor
OC Miinchen
Enborg Wilma
OC Miinchen

Eid Selma

OLV Landshut

Diinzinger Steffi
OLV Landshut
Schorr Carina
OLV Landshut

Zeit

22km 95Hm 10P
1(61) 2(62)

23:46 1:13 4:57
113 344
30:00 1:40 5:03
1:40 3:23
32:00 1:51 5:49
1:51 3:58
32:22 1:09 5:52
1:08 4:43
34:46 1:57 6:50
1:57 453
36:24 1:44 6:49
1:44 5:05
38:22 3:09 8:56
3:09 5:47
46:39 513  10:59
5:13 5:46
48:51 353 13:.03
3553 9:10

22km 100Hm 10P
1(51)  2(52)

19:09 1:34 3:17
1:34 1:43

19:43 1:49 340
1:49 1:51

21:49 1:37 3:32
1:37 1:55

21:59 1:59 3:57
1:59 1:58

24:01 1:58 4:49
1:58 2:51

25:34 1:55 3:50
1:55 1:55

25:48 2:13 3:59
2:13 1:46

26:45 1:57 341
1:57 1:44

28:42 2:48 4:59
2:48 21

35:56 7:08 9:24
7:08 2:16

41:05 4:14 757
4:14 343

44:02 345 6:24
345 2:39

53:54 11:48  15:38
11:48 3:50

45:17

"6z

08km 15Hm 8P
1(76) 2(60)

5:38 0:24 0:49
0:24 0:25

5:47 0:27 0:55
0:27 0:28

6:07 0:36 1:14
0:36 0:38

7:30 1:24 2:06
1:24 0:42

8:36 0:38 1:15
0:38 0:37

8:49 0:50 1:29
0:50 0:39

9:08 0:42 1M
0:42 0:29

10:23 1:32 2:30
1:32 0:58

15:49 1:48 3:09
1:48 1:21

8:34 0:52 1:30
0:52 0:38

3(63)

6:46
1:49
7:11
2:08
737

7:53
2:.01
9:06
2:16
9:49
3:00
11:39
2:43
13:48
2:49
15:54
2:51

3(53)

6:19
3:02
5:46
2:06
6:49
3:17
725
3:28
8:14
3:25
6:40

8:29
4:30
6:28
2:47
8:41
3142
12:04
2:40
13:09
5:12
15:10
8:46
19:03
3:25

3(77)
1:20

1:27
0:32
1:53
0:39
2:42
0:36

1:15
2117
0:48
2:00

3:26
0:56

4:43
1:34
2:21
0:51

4(64)

9:14
2:28
10:47
3:36
12:00
4:23
10:48
2:55
12:32
3:26
14:15
4:26
16:15
4:36
18:32
4:44
20:38
4:44

4(54)

7:28
1:08
7:23
1:37
8:22
1:33
9:03
1:38
10:54
2:40
9:02
2:22
10:15
1:46
8:38
2:10
10:52
2:11
14:34
2:30
15:51
2:42
19:56
4:46
23:22
4:19

4(78)
2:25

2:44
1:17
2:58
1:05
4:03
1:21

2:03
4:46
2:29
3:38

5:32
2:06

9:51
5:08
4:12
1:51

5(65)

13:03
3:49
15:44
457
17:46
5:46
18:30
7:42
18:08
5:36
20:05
5:50
22:00
5:45
24:10
5:38
26:17
5:39

5(55)

8:21
0:53
8:25
1:.02
9:28
1:.06
10:16
1:13
12:16
1:22
10:05
1:03
12:13
1:58
10:43
2:05
12:18
1:26
15:55
1:21
17:36
145
21:27
1:31
25:11
1:49

5(71)

3:05
0:40

0:45
345
0:47
4:41
0:38

0:42
5:22
0:36
6:15
2:37
6:42
1:10

11:26
1:35
5:11
0:59

6(66)

14:33
1:30
17:22
1:38
19:24
1:38
20:08
1:38
20:18
2:10
21:52
1:47

6(56)
10: 54

11 27
3:02
13:09
3:41
13:04
2:48
15:11
2:55
15 03

17 12
4:59
14:42
3:59
16:42
4:24
20:27
4:32
25:15
7:39
2720

35: 41
10:30

6(70)
3:59

4:11
0:42
4:34
0:49
5:45
1:.04

1.05
6:17
0:55
716
1:01
7.4
0:59

12:43
1:17
6:14
1:03

7(67)

16:35
2:02
20:35
3:13
22:37
3:13
22:22
2:14
23:26
3:08
25:55
4:03
27:59
4:05
29:54
3:49
31:51
3:39

7(57)
13:53

6:03

7(76)
4:48
0:49

0:49
5:20

6:40
0:55
740
1:20
8:02
1:45
8:15

9:18
1:37

14:17
1:34
7:28
1:14

8(68)

18:12
1:37
24:01
3:26
2557
3:20
26:57
4:35
26:24
2:58
29:58
4:03
32:05
4:06
34:35
4:41
36:37
4:46

8(58)

14:59
1:06
15:50
1:00
17:29
1:.02
17:40
1:09
19:56
0:57
19:56
1:10
21:22
1:22
19:29
1:07
23:.04
1:31
2729
1:50
33:44
2:15
35:58
2:03
43:50
2:06

8(75)

5:19
0:31

0:28
5:49
0:29
7:11
0:31
8:17
0:37
8:30
0:28
8:48

9: 57
0:39

15:11
0:54
8:09
0:41

9(69)

20:39
2:27
26:38
2:37
28:44
2:47
29:17
2:20
29:09
2:45
32:55
257
34:58
2:53
39:18
4:43
41:13
4:36

9(59)

15:49
0:50
16:34
0:44
18:18
0:49
18:28
0:48
20: 34

21 42
1:46
22:12
0:50
22:59
3:30
24:19
1:15
28:57
1:28
35:46
2:02
38:03
2:05
48:50
5:00

5:38
0:19
5:47
0:19
6:07
0:18
7:30
0:19

0:19
8:49
0:19
9:08

10: 23
0:26

15:49
0:38
8:34
0:25

10(70)

22:54
2:15
29:19
2:41
31:17
2:33
3145
2:28
33:26
4:17
35:41
2:46
37:38
2:40
45:40
6:22
47:42
6:29

10(60)

18:34
2:45
19:05
2:31
21:05
2:47
21:14
2:46
23:16
2:42
24:55
3:13
24:58
2:46
25:52
2:53
28:02
3:43
35:15
6:18
40:06
4:20
42:59
4:56
53:01
4:11

35:56

41:05
0:59
44:02
1:03
53:54
0:53

7:.03
*60



